- - ZCAS UNIVERSITY PROGRAMME FEE SCHEDULE FOR JAN-DECEMBER 2023
[ UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES ]
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UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES GENERAL

Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees|  Fixed Fees Per Exam Fee (ZMW200.00 Total Fees Full Payment] Total Fees under|
Per Course] for 4 Courses Semester| per Course)| | _Total Fees for 4 Courses Credit Facility
[Eu Time | 295700 | 1182800 700.00 800.00 13,328.00 12,736.60 1382800
Year1 Part Time | 217125 | 868500 450.00 800.00 9.935.00 950075 10435.00
[oper I 1 seears | 7as500 45000 800,00 570500 833225 920500
Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees|  Fixed Fees Per Exam Fee (ZMW200.00 Total Fees Full Payment| “Total Fees under
Per Course] for 4 Courses Semester| per Course)| | _Total Fees for 4 Courses with 5% Discount Credit Facility
Full Time 303800 | 1215200 70000 800.00 13,652.00 13,044.40 1415200
Year 24 Part Time | 218325 | 873300 45000 800.00 9.983.00 954635 10.483.00
oDeL. 186375 | 745500 450.00 800.00 870500 833225 920500
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME LLB & LLB COMMERCIAL LAW
Tuition Fees [ Tuition Fees [Fixed Fees Per Exam Fee (ZMW200.00 Total Fees Full Payment| “Total Fees under
per Course_|for 4 C per Course)| | _Total Fees for 4 Courses with 5% Discount Credit Facility
Full Time 295700 | 1182800 70000 800.00 13,328.00 12,736.60 1382800
Year1 Part Time 217125 | 868500 45000 800.00 9.935.00 950075 10.435.00
opeL. 186375 | 745500 450.00 800.00 870500 833225 920500
Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees|  Fixed Fees Per Exam Fee (ZMW200.00 Total Fees Full Payment| “Total Fees under
Per Course] for 5 Courses Semester| per Course)| | _Total Fees for 5 Courses with 5% Discount Credit Facility
Full Time 266040 | 1334700 70000 100000 15,047.00 1437965 15547.00
Year 2:4 Part Time I 218325 | 1091625 so00| | 1,000.00 1236625 1182044 1286625
opeL 186375 | osers asoo0]| | 100000 1076875 1030281 1126875
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME ObeL DEGREE WITH EDUCATION
Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees|  Fixed Fees Per Exam Fee (ZMW200.00 Total Fees Full Payment| “Total Fees under
Per Course] for 4 Courses Semester| per Course)| | _Total Fees for 4 Courses with 5% Discount Credit Facility
Year 14 [ Tooe 156550 | 6262.00 450.00 800.00 1512.00 7.198.90 801200
NCC PROGRAMMES
Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees|  Fixed Fees Per Total Fees Full Payment] Total Fees under|
Per Course] for 4 Courses Semester] Exam Fee| | Total Fees for 4 Courses with Credit Facility
[ Time 153120 | 612480 70000 GBP150.00 682480 651856 732480
L3
loper 82320 | 320280 45000 GBP150.00 374280 357816 424280
Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees|  Fixed Fees Per Total Fees Full Payment] Total Fees under|
Per Course] for 4 Courses Semester| Exam Fee| | Total Fees for 4 Courses with Credit Facility
[ Time 207550 | 830200 70000 GBP300.00 9.002.00 8586.90 950200
B Part Time 130825 | 523300 450.00 GBP300.00 5683.00 542135 618300
el 2109000 | 439600 45000 GBP300.00 484600 462620 534600
Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees|  Fixed Fees Per Total Fees Full Payment] Total Fees under|
Per Course] for 4 Courses Semester] Exam Fee| | Total Fees for 4 Courses| (with 59 Discount) Credit Facility
Full Time 220250 | 917000 70000 GBP350.00 9.870.00 941150 1037000
Ls Part Time 145075 | 583900 450.00 GBP350.00 6.289.00 590705 6.789.00
oDeL 122625 | 490500 45000 GBP350.00 5.355.00 510975 585500
Full Time 220250 | 917000 70000 GBP485.00 9.870.00 941150 1037000
Cyber Security Part Time 145075 | 583900 45000 GBP85.00 628900 599705 6789.00
opeL 122625 | 490500 450.00 GBP4B5.00 5.355.00 510075 585500
GENERAL FEES FREQUENCY ™MW BILLMUSTER | |BANK ACCOUNT (ZMW) _|BANK ACCOUNT (GBP) | |BANK ACCOUNT (USD)
Late registration-compulso hen applicabl 500,00 Bank Name: ZANACO Bank Name: ZANACO | |Bank Name: ZANACO)
Code No.: 6200- ‘Account Name: ZCAS Account Name: ZCAS ‘Account Name: ZCAS
Registration -compulsory At application 20000 2CAS Univ University Limited University Limited University Limited
‘Account No ‘Account No ‘Account No:
Library + ICT Per semester 25000
Exemption Fee per course- Branch Name: Acacia Branch Name: Acacia
compulsory When awarded 50000 Branch No.: Acacia Branch| | o Branch
Examination Fees Per Subject -
Branch Code: 010086 Branch Code: 010086 Branch Code: 010086
Under-Graduate Per semester 20000
Examination Centre Fee per
sitting for outside Lusaka When applicable 50000
LLB Directed Research Final 375000 N
Transcript (new effective i A
01/08/2023) Per Request 10000 Signed: Chief Financial Officer
Identity card Replacement 250,00
‘Application fee (new, effective ‘At application (new
01/08/2023) students) 10000
Medical fee (full-time students
only) Per semester 25000
Sports fee (new effective A, )
01/08/2023) Per semester 50.00 Signed: It " Deputy Vice Chancellor-Academic



